MS Orbital Shaker
Instruction Manual
Catalog No. MS-NOR-30
 MS-NOR-3001
Version 03B
Revised on:2014.12.02

and please contact Major Science or its distributor for this part.
DO
M
IN
IQ
UE
 D
UT
SC
HE
R
SA
S
24
Cat. No. Description
MS-NOR-30 MS Orbital Shaker with 30 x 30cm platform and flat
non-slip rubber mat
MS-NOR-3001 MS Orbital anti-moistured shaker with 30 x 30cm
platform and flat non-slip rubber mat, 110V / 220V
ACCESSORIES
MS-SP Strip springs (pack of 2)
MS-P3030
Additional 30 x 30cm platform with attachable 10cm
pillars 8 pcs and flat non-slip rubber mat
MS-DIMPLED-30 30 x 30cm dimpled mat
MS-FLAT-30 Non-slip rubber mat 30 x 30 cm
MS-NOR-30-FH125 MS-NOR-30 with 12x 125ml flask holders, 110/220V
MS-NOR-30-FH250 MS-NOR-30 with 9x 250ml flask holders, 110/220V
MS-NOR-30-FH500 MS-NOR-30 with 5x 500ml flask holders, 110/220V
MS-NOR-30-FH1000 MS-NOR-30 with 4x 1000ml flask holders, 110/220V
MS-NOR-3001-FH125 MS Orbital anti-moistured shaker with 12x 125ml flask
holders, 110/220V
MS-NOR-3001-FH250 MS Orbital anti-moistured shakerwith 9x 250ml flask
holders, 110V/220V
MS-NOR-3001-FH500 MS Orbital anti-moistured shaker with 5x 500ml flask
holders, 110V/220V
MS-NOR-3001-FH1000 MS Orbital anti-moistured shaker with 4x 1000ml flask
holders, 110/220V
MO-FH-125 1x 125ml flask holder without platform
MO-FH-250 1x 250 ml flask holder without platform
MO-FH-500 1x 500 ml flask holder without platform
MO-FH-1000 1000 ml flask holder without platform
MO-FH-2000 1x 2000ml flask holder without platform
PSCR-MS-PHFL-1SS-4M0-8L M4 × 8 mm screw for the flask holder without rubber
mat DO
M
IN